
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/19 to 10/14/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/19 to 10/14/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/07/19 to 10/14/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 234.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.15% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.60%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2182.9844 / $ 
337.1953 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 931.28% / 143.85% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 174.95%

Gross Profit $ 4323.4199 Total Trades 45
Gross Loss ($ 4089.0137) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 1.742 Winning Rate 37.78%
Profit Factor 1.057 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.696 / 0.036

Avg Winning Trade 254.3188 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (146.0362) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
Avg Trade $ 5.2090 Avg Holding Bars 23
Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13
Largest Losing Trade ($ 370.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 935.4531 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.60% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.60%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1490.0000 / $ 
227.9730 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 159.28% / 24.37% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 174.95%

Gross Profit $ 2654.9492 Total Trades 25
Gross Loss ($ 1719.4961) Winning Trades 11
Avg win/Avg loss 1.965 Winning Rate 44.00%
Profit Factor 1.544 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.335 / 0.305

Avg Winning Trade 241.3590 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (122.8211) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 37.4181 Avg Holding Bars 26
Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0059 Avg Winning Bars 18
Largest Losing Trade ($ 300.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 701.0391) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.45%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.60%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1942.9219 / $ 
314.7072 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (277.15%) / (44.89%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 174.95%

Gross Profit $ 1668.4844 Total Trades 20
Gross Loss ($ 2369.5234) Winning Trades 6
Avg win/Avg loss 1.643 Winning Rate 30.00%
Profit Factor 0.704 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.347 / (0.207)

Avg Winning Trade 278.0807 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (169.2517) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 35.0520) Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 675.0000 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 370.0000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 10/07/2019 06:29 Sell 7738.0000 10/07/2019 06:31 7747.5000 (205.0000) (205.0000) 2
2 10/07/2019 07:14 Buy 7753.0000 10/07/2019 08:13 7773.7500 400.0000 195.0000 59
3 10/07/2019 08:32 Buy 7779.2500 10/07/2019 09:10 7776.7500 (65.0000) 130.0000 38
4 10/07/2019 09:37 Sell 7767.5000 10/07/2019 09:44 7772.7500 (120.0000) 10.0000 7
5 10/07/2019 10:05 Sell 7768.5000 10/07/2019 10:31 7762.2500 110.0000 120.0000 26
6 10/07/2019 10:46 Buy 7791.0000 10/07/2019 11:05 7783.3447 (168.1055) (48.1055) 19
7 10/07/2019 11:26 Sell 7765.2500 10/07/2019 11:59 7753.7500 214.9961 166.8906 33
8 10/07/2019 12:33 Sell 7752.7500 10/07/2019 12:57 7749.5757 48.4863 215.3770 24
9 10/08/2019 06:39 Sell 7667.0000 10/08/2019 07:19 7650.7500 309.9980 525.3750 40
10 10/08/2019 07:34 Sell 7635.7500 10/08/2019 07:39 7653.5000 (370.0000) 155.3750 5
11 10/08/2019 08:03 Buy 7662.0000 10/08/2019 08:22 7656.7500 (120.0000) 35.3750 19
12 10/08/2019 08:53 Buy 7651.0000 10/08/2019 09:39 7658.7500 140.0000 175.3750 46
13 10/08/2019 10:22 Buy 7679.2500 10/08/2019 10:36 7678.0000 (40.0000) 135.3750 14
14 10/08/2019 10:38 Buy 7681.5000 10/08/2019 10:54 7687.0000 95.0000 230.3750 16
15 10/08/2019 11:35 Buy 7694.7500 10/08/2019 11:57 7699.7471 84.9414 315.3164 22
16 10/08/2019 12:22 Sell 7666.2500 10/08/2019 12:31 7675.0000 (190.0039) 125.3125 9
17 10/08/2019 12:36 Sell 7658.2500 10/08/2019 13:00 7623.7500 675.0000 800.3125 24
18 10/09/2019 06:34 Sell 7673.2500 10/09/2019 06:40 7688.3960 (317.9199) 482.3926 6
19 10/09/2019 06:52 Sell 7673.5000 10/09/2019 07:12 7683.7500 (220.0020) 262.3906 20
20 10/09/2019 07:36 Buy 7688.5000 10/09/2019 07:53 7683.5000 (115.0000) 147.3906 17
21 10/09/2019 07:59 Buy 7691.2500 10/09/2019 08:01 7677.0000 (300.0000) (152.6094) 2
22 10/09/2019 08:06 Sell 7678.2500 10/09/2019 08:31 7684.0000 (130.0000) (282.6094) 25
23 10/09/2019 09:00 Buy 7698.7500 10/09/2019 09:18 7698.5000 (20.0000) (302.6094) 18
24 10/09/2019 09:34 Buy 7704.5000 10/09/2019 09:51 7699.0000 (125.0000) (427.6094) 17
25 10/09/2019 09:58 Buy 7706.2500 10/09/2019 10:10 7700.0000 (140.0000) (567.6094) 12
26 10/09/2019 10:26 Sell 7697.7500 10/09/2019 10:33 7701.7500 (95.0000) (662.6094) 7
27 10/09/2019 11:01 Sell 7702.2500 10/09/2019 11:17 7709.0000 (150.0000) (812.6094) 16
28 10/09/2019 11:45 Buy 7715.5000 10/09/2019 12:21 7721.2500 100.0000 (712.6094) 36
29 10/09/2019 12:34 Buy 7726.5000 10/09/2019 12:43 7724.5278 (54.4434) (767.0527) 9
30 10/09/2019 12:56 Sell 7706.2500 10/09/2019 13:00 7690.0000 310.0059 (457.0469) 4
31 10/10/2019 06:31 Buy 7700.0000 10/10/2019 08:36 7775.0000 1485.0000 1027.9531 125
32 10/10/2019 09:38 Sell 7740.2500 10/10/2019 09:50 7746.7500 (145.0000) 882.9531 12
33 10/10/2019 10:15 Sell 7742.0000 10/10/2019 10:48 7741.2500 0.0000 882.9531 33
34 10/10/2019 11:04 Buy 7752.0000 10/10/2019 11:07 7743.8374 (178.2520) 704.7012 3
35 10/10/2019 11:43 Sell 7731.7500 10/10/2019 11:57 7740.0000 (179.9980) 524.7031 14
36 10/10/2019 12:18 Buy 7744.2500 10/10/2019 12:38 7746.5000 30.0000 554.7031 20
37 10/10/2019 12:49 Buy 7755.2500 10/10/2019 12:55 7749.7500 (125.0000) 429.7031 6
38 10/11/2019 07:08 Buy 7881.7500 10/11/2019 07:39 7886.2500 75.0000 504.7031 31
39 10/11/2019 08:01 Buy 7893.0000 10/11/2019 08:44 7897.7500 80.0000 584.7031 43
40 10/11/2019 09:01 Sell 7882.0000 10/11/2019 09:53 7887.0000 (115.0000) 469.7031 52
41 10/11/2019 10:13 Sell 7880.7500 10/11/2019 10:26 7886.5801 (131.6016) 338.1016 13
42 10/11/2019 10:31 Buy 7890.5000 10/11/2019 11:04 7898.0000 134.9922 473.0938 33
43 10/11/2019 11:22 Buy 7900.2500 10/11/2019 12:04 7902.5000 30.0000 503.0938 42
44 10/11/2019 12:12 Buy 7909.0000 10/11/2019 12:31 7904.8154 (98.6914) 404.4023 19
45 10/11/2019 12:34 Buy 7907.7500 10/11/2019 12:38 7900.0000 (169.9961) 234.4063 4
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